
Should you be allergic to any ingredient, please bring it to the attention of your server. All the products listed contain egg unless marked otherwise (    ) . The products containing meat 
clearly state it (e.g. Ham & Emmental Croissant). Vegan products are marked with a symbol (    ).

We levy 5% service charge | Government taxes extra as applicable

FOOD MENU

BREAD BASKET
Baguette, Cereal Baguette, 
Olive Bread & Ciabatta
with whipped salted butter & spiced 
olive oil dip

₹195

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Emmental
Scrambled Eggs
Pink Peppercorn Egg Salad
Pink peppercorn-spiced egg salad,
melted mozzarella and lettuce
Ham & Emmental

₹265
₹315
₹315

₹355

CROISSANT

Served with house salad

L’OPÉRA CLASSIC SANDWICH
₹385

₹395

₹425

₹485

Roast Vegetables & Feta Cheese
Served in multigrain baguette

Roast Tomato, Mozzarella & 
Pesto
Served in olive ciabatta

Grilled Chicken with Bell 
Pepper Pesto & Caramelized 
Onions
Served in baguette

Ham & Emmental with 
Sun-Dried Tomatoes
Served in baguette

Served with choice of house salad
or French fries

HOT SANDWICH
French Onion Mushroom 
Sandwich
Multigrain bread, grilled mixed 
mushrooms, French onion relish,
Dijon & Emmental

French Onion Chicken
Sandwich
Multigrain bread, shredded chicken, 
French onion relish, Dijon & Emmental

Fajita Chicken Sandwich
Multigrain bread, spicy grilled chicken 
breast, sautéed bell peppers & onion, 
lettuce, gherkin & cheddar

₹375

₹395

₹415

Served with French fries

₹265
₹275
₹315
₹345

Quiche Végétarienne
Eggless Mushroom
Chicken
Spinach & Goat Cheese

QUICHE
French tart with savoury custard, cheese & filling

TARTE
₹315Roast Tomato, Basil & Goat

Cheese
Served with house salad

VOLAUVENT

Végétarien
Chicken & Mushroom

₹415
₹455

Light, hollow cases of pu� pastry with fillings

CLASSICS
₹485

₹515

Croque Monsieur
Classic ham & Emmental toast with 
béchamel sauce
Croque Madame
Classic ham & Emmental toast with 
béchamel sauce served with a fried egg

French Fries ₹315

Served with toasted bread

Served with French Fries

French Omelette 
Omelette with Mushrooms
Omelette with Spinach
Omelette with Cheese
Scrambled Eggs on Toast

₹295
₹315
₹315
₹315
₹315

Tru�e Egg Sandwich
Tru�e-scented egg salad and lettuce 
sandwiched between slices of soft 
milk bread
Tru�e Egg Chorizo
Sandwich
Tru�e-scented egg salad, chicken 
Chorizo and lettuce sandwiched 
between slices of soft milk bread

₹325

₹355

EGGS

French Toast ₹325



LASAGNA
Spinach & Sundried Tomato
Sautéed spinach and sundried tomato, 
cheese sauce and tomato sauce layered with 
sheets of pasta, topped with mozzarella

Chicken Bolognese
Minced chicken, cheese sauce and tomato 
sauce layered with sheets of pasta, topped 
with mozzarella

₹485

₹495

Choice of Pasta
Penne / Spaghetti / Whole Wheat Penne

Choice of Sauce
Arrabbiata / Three Cheese / Aglio e Olio / Pesto

/ Creamy Tomato & Chèvre

Broccoli & Mushroom
Grilled Chicken

₹465
₹515

Choice of Topping

PASTA

Served with garlic bread

SALAD
Caesar
Iceberg lettuce tossed in classic Caesar dressing
Vegetarian / Chicken            ₹375 / ₹405
 Mediterranean                              ₹405
Cucumber, tomato, bell pepper, black olive
& feta with an olive oil & lemon dressing

BURGER
Classic Veggie
Crispy mixed vegetable patty, 
seasoned onion & tomato slices, 
crunchy lettuce & classic mayonnaise

Three Mushroom
Shiitake, porcini & fresh mushroom 
patty, grilled shallots, lettuce, garlic & 
mustard mayonnaise

Jerk Spiced Chicken
Spiced chicken patty, seasoned 
tomato slices, gratinated cheese, 
avocado mash, crunchy lettuce & 
jalapeño mayonnaise

Juicy Lamb
Minced lamb patty, charred onion, 
minty yoghurt & crumbled feta cheese 
dressing, shredded iceberg lettuce, 
garlic & mustard mayonnaise

₹435

₹485

₹495

₹545

Served with French fries

Five Cheese                                   ₹395
Cheddar, goat cheese, Parmesan,
fresh & grated mozzarella

Garden Feast                                 ₹405
Broccoli florets, chargrilled bell peppers,
corn kernels, black olives & jalapeño 

Bianca Fungi Pesto                      ₹425
White sauce base, grilled mushrooms, 
caramelised onions, basil pesto & spinach

BBQ Chicken                                ₹465
Chargrilled bell peppers, jalapeño,
fresh & traditional mozzarella

Chorizo & Chicken                       ₹475
Chicken chorizo, hot sauce marinated 
hicken, red onion & red paprika

Pepperoni                                      ₹525
Fresh basil and thyme

PIZZA

₹395

₹425

SALAD BOWL
Sesame-Crusted Roasted
Pumpkin
with pickled cucumber, braised
spinach, carrot ribbons, mixed salad 
leaves & Asiatique dressing

Roast Chicken & Guacamole
with roasted cherry tomatoes, sweetcorn 
kernels, mixed salad leaves & zesty
tomato vinaigrette dressing
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FOOD MENU SOUP
Tomato & Basil
Seasonal tomato soup with a hint of 
fresh basil leaves
French Onion
Classic caramelised onion soup topped 
with sourdough bread & melted 
Emmental cheese
Wild Mushroom
Porcini, shiitake & fresh mushrooms
Roasted Garlic & Chicken
Creamy garlic chicken soup with 
shredded chicken

₹315

₹365

₹375

₹385

Served with multigrain bread

POSH TOAST

Served with house salad

Grilled Mushrooms
Thyme scented grilled mixed 
mushrooms, shallots, garlic cloves & 
freshly roasted peppercorns

Marinated Grilled Chicken
Smoked paprika marinated grilled 
chicken, shallots & gherkins with 
creamy sauce

₹325

₹355



SAVOURY CRÊPES
Three Mushroom
Porcini, shiitake & button mushroom 
flavored with thyme

Spinach & Goat Cheese
Creamy spinach with goat cheese

Pesto Chicken
Grilled chicken breast marinated in 
basil pesto

Ham & Emmental
Classic French combination of ham & 
Emmental cheese with a smear of 
Dijon mustard

₹375

₹395

₹435

₹485

Served with creamy mornay sauce, tangy
red bell pepper sauce & house salad

SWEET CRÊPES

₹245

₹275

Beurre Sucre
Sugar & French butter, slightly 
warmed, topped with caramel sauce

Banana & Nutella
Hazelnut chocolate spread with sliced 
banana, topped with chocolate sauce
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Croissant
French Heart
Danish
Raisin Brioche

₹145
₹145
₹145
₹155

Chocolate Croissant
Pepito
Cinnamon Roll
Almond Croissant

₹165
₹215
₹235
₹245

VIENNESE

Chocolate
Salty Caramel

Co�ee 

ECLAIRS  ₹205

MACARONS  ₹125

 Chocolate • Lemon • Passion Fruit • Pistachio • Praline Mocha • Raspberry
Rose • Salty Caramel • Spéculos • Vanilla • Co�ee

DESSERT MENU

PASTRIES

Pudding                                     ₹145
Thin Apple Tart                        ₹185
Apple & Rosemary Tart          ₹195
Raspberry Mousse                  ₹235
Paris Brest                                ₹245
Brownie (eggless/ egg)     ₹245/ ₹285
Lemon Tart                               ₹265
Opéra                                         ₹285
Almond & Orange Tart           ₹285
Berry Mousse Cheesecake    ₹285

Mille Feuille                              ₹285
Chocolate Mille Feuille           ₹295
Chocolate Tart                          ₹295
Sacher Torte                              ₹315
Chocolate Orange & Walnut   ₹345
Nutty Chocolate Treat             ₹345
Chocolate Trio Verrine            ₹345
Saint Honoré                             ₹350
Royal Chocolate                        ₹365
Tru�on                                       ₹365



EXCLUSIVE
EGGLESS COLLECTION

BY L’OPÉRA

 

POSH TOAST
Grilled Mushrooms
Thyme scented grilled mixed 
mushrooms, shallots, garlic cloves & 
freshly roasted peppercorns

₹325

Served with house salad

100% VEGETARIAN & EGGLESS
We levy 5% service charge | Government taxes extra as applicable | Vegan products are marked with a symbol (    )

₹145
₹165
₹145
₹145
₹155
₹215
₹235

Croissant
Chocolate Croissant
French Heart
Danish
Raisin Brioche
Pepito
Cinnamon Roll

*Available on pre-order only

VIENNESE*

₹275Eggless Mushroom

Served with house salad

₹315Roast Tomato, Basil &
Goat Cheese

TARTE

QUICHE

Served with house salad

Spinach & Sundried Tomato
Sautéed spinach and sundried 
tomato, cheese sauce and tomato 
sauce layered with sheets of pasta, 
topped with mozzarella

₹485

LASAGNA

₹395
SALAD BOWL

Sesame-Crusted Roasted      
Pumpkin
with pickled cucumber, braised 
spinach, carrot ribbons, mixed 
salad leaves & Asiatique dressing

VOLAUVENT

Végétarien ₹415
Light, hollow cases of pu� pastry with fillings

Pistachio /     Chocolate /     Raspberry
*Available on pre-order only

₹585Eggless Vanilla & Praline
TEA CAKE

₹465

Choice of Pasta
Penne / Spaghetti / Whole Wheat Penne

Choice of Sauce
Arrabbiata / Three Cheese / Aglio e Olio
/ Pesto / Creamy Tomato & Chèvre

Choice of Topping
Broccoli & Mushroom

Served with garlic bread

PASTAS

MACARONS* ₹125

PIZZAS
Five Cheese                                           ₹395 
Cheddar, goat cheese, Parmesan,
fresh & grated mozzarella

Garden Feast                                        ₹405
Broccoli florets, chargrilled bell peppers,
corn kernels, black olives & jalapeño 

Bianca Fungi Pesto                              ₹425
White sauce base, grilled mushrooms, 
caramelised onions, basil pesto
& spinach

French Fries                                         ₹315

Classic Veggie Burger
Crispy mixed vegetable patty, seasoned 
onion & tomato slices, lettuce, classic 
mayonnaise in soft bun

Three Mushroom
Shiitake, porcini & fresh mushroom 
patty, grilled shallots, lettuce, garlic & 
mustard mayonnaise

Served with French fries

BURGERS
₹435

₹485

SANDWICH
₹395

₹385

Roast Tomato, Mozzarella & Pesto
Served in olive ciabatta

Roast Vegetables & Feta Cheese
Served in multigrain baguette

Served with a choice of house salad or French fries

₹375

₹405

Vegetarian Caesar
Iceberg lettuce tossed in classic
Caesar dressing

Mediterranean
Cucumber, tomato, bell pepper,
black olive & feta with an olive oil &
lemon dressing

SALAD

HOT SANDWICH
French Onion Mushroom 
Sandwich
Multigrain bread, grilled mixed 
mushrooms, French onion relish,
Dijon & Emmental

₹375

Served with French fries

 

Served with multigrain bread

SOUP
₹315

₹365

₹375

Tomato & Basil
Seasonal tomato soup with a hint of 
fresh basil leaves

French Onion
Classic caramelised onion soup topped 
with sourdough bread & melted 
Emmental cheese

Wild Mushroom
Porcini, shiitake & fresh mushrooms

Apple & Rosemary Tart                     ₹195
Brownie (eggless)                               ₹245
Nutty Chocolate Treat                       ₹345
Spectacular Fruit Tart*                ₹265
Almond Tart*                                      ₹285
Chocolate Tart*                                   ₹295
Chocolate Verrine*                             ₹285
Sacher Torte                                        ₹315
Raspberry Verrine*                           ₹325
Nutty Chocolate Treat                       ₹345

INDIVIDUAL PASTRIES

*Available on pre-order only
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*Available on pre-order only

Mini Ciabatta
Mini Cereal Baguette
Baguette Small (100 Gr)
Baguette Paysanne
Pain De Campagne
Whole Wheat Bread
Cereal Bread
Milk Bread Loaf *
Olive Bread (400 Gr)
Pain Paysan (600 Gr)
Cereal Baguette
Multigrain Bread
Cereal Bread Loaf
Pumpernickel
Glutenfree Bread *

₹35
₹45
₹65
₹155
₹205
₹225
₹225
₹225
₹225
₹275
₹235
₹285
₹285
₹335
₹405

BREADS
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BEVERAGE MENU

Chocolate

Strawberry

₹245

₹245

CLASSIC SHAKES

HOT COFFEE

₹215

₹185/ ₹275

₹245
₹305
₹305

₹265
₹325
₹325

₹315

Americano
Espresso (Single / Double)

Cappuccino 
House Blend
French Vanilla
Cinnamon Hazelnut

Café Latte
House Blend
French Vanilla
Cinnamon Hazelnut

Café Mocha

House blend is made of AA grade, shade grown Arabica beans 
custom roasted for L'Opéra by Cohoma Co�ee Company.

ICED TEA INFUSIONS

₹185
₹185
₹185
₹185

Lemon Iced Tea
Flowery Ballad Iced Tea
Earl Grey Iced Tea
Peach Iced Tea

CHOCOLATE

₹335Hot Chocolate

COOLERS

Exotic Cucumber Cooler

Watermelon & Basil Cooler

Peach Spritzer

₹185

₹185

₹255

SOFT DRINKS
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Coke
Diet Coke

₹125
₹125
₹135
₹135

Mango
Guava
Orange
Life
Pomegranate

₹150
₹175
₹240
₹240
₹240

COLD PRESSED JUICES

₹215
₹265
₹285

Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Classic Cold Co�ee

COLD COFFEE
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TEA INFUSIONS

Ode to the Hills
A blend of lemongrass, hibiscus and mint with a lemony 
aroma.

Flowery Ballad
Infusion of the renowned Indian Rose as a base with an 
addition of cardamom and cinnamon.

Harmony
A relaxing infusion of chamomile, vetiver and stevia; a 
delightful lemony brew.

₹235

₹235

₹235

Masala Tea
Delectable Masala Tea composed of ginger, cardamom, cloves, nutmeg & pepper.

Earl Grey Grace
A unique blend of Earl Grey with Camellia Sinesis, bergamot extract, rose and lavender.

Assam Crescendo
Assam golden tips, can be enjoyed plain or with a drop of milk.

L’Opéra Chai
Rich black Assam tea combining strength with a flavor of honey. Best enjoyed with milk.

Wild Forest Oolong 
Rare blend of Himalayan herbs. Infused with fennel, cinnamon, star anise and other select plants from the Himalayas and 
Kangra Valley.

White Orchid Duet
Hand rolled white tea, rich in antioxidants with a light taste and color.

Green Symphony
Organic Darjeeling green tea.

₹185

₹195

₹195

₹195

₹235

₹235

₹235

TEA
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