

₹485
₹515



QUICHE

French tart with savoury custard, cheese & filling	
Quiche Végétarienne	₹265
Eggless Mushroom	₹275
Chicken	₹315
Spinach & Goat Cheese	₹345



TARTE ■ Roast Tomato, Basil & Goat ₹315 Cheese

Served with house salad



VOL-AU-VENT	
Light, hollow cases of puff pastry with fillings	
Végétarien	₹415
Chicken & Mushroom	₹455
French Fries	₹315



FOOD MENU

ALL DAY BREAKFAST



EGGS

French Omelette	₹295
Omelette with Mushrooms	₹315
Omelette with Spinach	₹315
Omelette with Cheese	₹315
Scrambled Eggs on Toast	₹315
Served with toasted bread	
Truffle Egg Sandwich	₹325

ii unic 155 bundwich	1020
Truffle-scented egg salad and lettuce	
sandwiched between slices of soft	
milk bread	
Truffle Egg Chorizo	₹355
Sandwich	
Truffle-scented egg salad, chicken	
Chorizo and lettuce sandwiched	
between slices of soft milk bread	
Served with French Fries	

French Toast ₹325



CROISSANT	
Emmental	₹265
Scrambled Eggs	₹315
Pink Peppercorn Egg Salad	₹315
Pink peppercorn-spiced egg salad,	
melted mozzarella and lettuce	
Ham & Emmental	₹355
Served with house salad	

BREAD BASKET

■ Baguette, Cereal Baguette, ₹195 Olive Bread & Ciabatta with whipped salted butter & spiced olive oil dip



L'OPÉRA CLASSIC SANDWICH

Roast Vegetables & Feta Cheese Served in multigrain baguette	₹385
Roast Tomato, Mozzarella & Pesto Served in olive ciabatta	₹395
Grilled Chicken with Bell Pepper Pesto & Caramelized Onions Served in baguette	₹425
Ham & Emmental with Sun-Dried Tomatoes Served in baguette	₹485
Served with choice of house salad	!

or French fries



HOT SANDWICH

 French Onion Mushroom ₹375 Sandwich Multigrain bread, grilled mixed mushrooms, French onion relish, Dijon & Emmental French Onion Chicken ₹395

Sandwich Multigrain bread, shredded chicken, French onion relish, Dijon & Emmental Fajita Chicken Sandwich

Multigrain bread, spicy grilled chicken ₹415 breast, sautéed bell peppers & onion, lettuce, gherkin & cheddar

Served with French fries



We levy 5% service charge | Government taxes extra as applicable

Should you be allergic to any ingredient, please bring it to the attention of your server. All the products listed contain egg unless marked otherwise (I). The products containing meat clearly state it (e.g. Ham & Emmental Croissant). Vegan products are marked with a symbol (V).



SALAD

Caesar Iceberg lettuce tossed in classic Caesar dressing Vegetarian / Chicken ₹375 / ₹405

Mediterranean ₹405 Cucumber, tomato, bell pepper, black olive & feta with an olive oil & lemon dressing



SALAD BOWL

₹395

vSesame-Crusted Roasted Pumpkin with pickled cucumber, braised spinach, carrot ribbons, mixed salad leaves & Asiatique dressing

Roast Chicken & Guacamole ₹425 with roasted cherry tomatoes, sweetcorn kernels, mixed salad leaves & zesty tomato vinaigrette dressing



PIZZA	
Five Cheese Cheddar, goat cheese, Parmesan, fresh & grated mozzarella	₹395
 Garden Feast Broccoli florets, chargrilled bell peppers corn kernels, black olives & jalapeño 	₹405 s,
Bianca Fungi Pesto White sauce base, grilled mushrooms, caramelised onions, basil pesto & spina	₹425 ch
BBQ Chicken Chargrilled bell peppers, jalapeño, fresh & traditional mozzarella	₹465
Chorizo & Chicken Chicken chorizo, hot sauce marinated hicken, red onion & red paprika	₹475
Pepperoni Fresh basil and thyme	₹525



FOOD MENU



POSH TOAST

Grilled Mushrooms ₹325 Thyme scented grilled mixed mushrooms, shallots, garlic cloves & freshly roasted peppercorns

Marinated Grilled Chicken ₹355 Smoked paprika marinated grilled chicken, shallots & gherkins with creamy sauce

Served with house salad



BURGER

- ₹435 Classic Veggie Crispy mixed vegetable patty, seasoned onion & tomato slices, crunchy lettuce & classic mayonnaise
- Three Mushroom ₹485 Shiitake, porcini & fresh mushroom patty, grilled shallots, lettuce, garlic & mustard mavonnaise Jerk Spiced Chicken ₹495 Spiced chicken patty, seasoned

tomato slices, gratinated cheese, avocado mash, crunchy lettuce & jalapeño mayonnaise

Juicy Lamb ₹545 Minced lamb patty, charred onion, minty yoghurt & crumbled feta cheese dressing, shredded iceberg lettuce, garlic & mustard mayonnaise

Served with French fries



SOUP

🗸 Tomato & Basil	₹315
Seasonal tomato soup with a hint of	
fresh basil leaves	
French Onion	₹365
Classic caramelised onion soup topped	
with sourdough bread & melted	
Emmental cheese	
Wild Mushroom	₹375
Porcini, shiitake & fresh mushrooms	
Roasted Garlic & Chicken	₹385
Creamy garlic chicken soup with	
shredded chicken	

Served with multigrain bread



PASTA Choice of Pasta Penne / Spaghetti / Whole Wheat Penne

Choice of Sauce Arrabbiata / Three Cheese / Aglio e Olio / Pesto / Creamy Tomato & Chèvre

Choice of Topping

₹465 Broccoli & Mushroom ₹515 Grilled Chicken

Served with garlic bread



LASAGNA

Spinach & Sundried Tomato ₹485 Sautéed spinach and sundried tomato, cheese sauce and tomato sauce layered with sheets of pasta, topped with mozzarella

₹495

Chicken Bolognese Minced chicken, cheese sauce and tomato sauce layered with sheets of pasta, topped with mozzarella

We levy 5% service charge | Government taxes extra as applicable

Should you be allergic to any ingredient, please bring it to the attention of your server. All the products listed contain egg unless marked otherwise (). The products containing meat clearly state it (e.g. Ham & Emmental Croissant). Vegan products are marked with a symbol (♥).

Follow @loperaindia 🞯 🕤 🍏







SAVOURY CRÊPES

Three Mushroom Porcini, shiitake & button mushroom flavored with thyme	₹375
Spinach & Goat Cheese Creamy spinach with goat cheese	₹395
Pesto Chicken Grilled chicken breast marinated in basil pesto	₹435
Ham & Emmental Classic French combination of ham & Emmental cheese with a smear of Dijon mustard	₹485

Served with creamy mornay sauce, tangy red bell pepper sauce & house salad



SWEET CRÊPES

Beurre Sucre	₹245
Sugar & French butter, slightly	
warmed, topped with caramel sauce	
Banana & Nutella	₹275

Hazelnut chocolate spread with sliced banana, topped with chocolate sauce

DESSERT MENU

VIENNESE



Croissant French Heart Danish Raisin Brioche



Chocolate Croissant	₹165
Pepito	₹215
Cinnamon Roll	₹235
Almond Croissant	₹245

PASTRIES

100	E.
	1995

Pudding	₹145
Thin Apple Tart	₹185
Apple & Rosemary Tart	₹195
Raspberry Mousse	₹235
Paris Brest	₹245
Brownie (eggless/ egg) ₹245/	₹285
Lemon Tart	₹265
Opéra	₹285
Almond & Orange Tart	₹285
Berry Mousse Cheesecake	₹285

Mille Feuille	₹285
Chocolate Mille Feuille	₹295
Chocolate Tart	₹295
Sacher Torte	₹315
Chocolate Orange & Walnut	₹345
Nutty Chocolate Treat	₹345
Chocolate Trio Verrine	₹345
Saint Honoré	₹350
Royal Chocolate	₹365
Truffon	₹365



MACARONS ₹125



ECLAIRS ₹205 Chocolate Salty Caramel Coffee Chocolate • Lemon • Passion Fruit • Pistachio • Praline Mocha • Raspberry Rose • Salty Caramel • Spéculos • Vanilla • Coffee



We levy 5% service charge | Government taxes extra as applicable

Should you be allergic to any ingredient, please bring it to the attention of your server. All the products listed contain egg unless marked otherwise (I). The products containing meat clearly state it (e.g. Ham & Emmental Croissant). Vegan products are marked with a symbol (V).

Follow @loperaindia 🞯 🕤 🍏



EXCLUSIVE Eggless collection By l'opéra

VIENNESE*	
VILININLOL	
Croissant	₹145
Chocolate Croissant	₹165
French Heart	₹145
Danish	₹145
Raisin Brioche	₹155
Pepito	₹215
Cinnamon Roll	₹235
*Available on pre-order only	

QUICHE

₹275

Eggless Mushroom	
------------------	--

TARTE _____ Roast Tomato, Basil & ₹315 Goat Cheese

Served with house salad

 VOL-AU-VENT

 Light, hollow cases of puff pastry with fillings

 Végétarien
 ₹415

- POSH TOAST

Grilled Mushrooms ₹325 Thyme scented grilled mixed mushrooms, shallots, garlic cloves & freshly roasted peppercorns

Served with house salad

SALAD BOWL

✓ Sesame-Crusted Roasted Pumpkin with pickled cucumber, braised spinach, carrot ribbons, mixed salad leaves & Asiatique dressing

LASAGNA-

Spinach & Sundried Tomato Sautéed spinach and sundried tomato, cheese sauce and tomato sauce layered with sheets of pasta, topped with mozzarella Served with house salad

French Fries

₹315

- INDIVIDUAL PASTRIES

Apple & Rosemary Tart	₹195
Brownie (eggless)	₹245
Nutty Chocolate Treat	₹345
Spectacular Fruit Tart [*]	₹265
∀Almond Tart [*]	₹285
∀ Chocolate Tart [*]	₹295
∀ Chocolate Verrine [*]	₹285
Sacher Torte	₹315
∀ Raspberry Verrine [*]	₹325
Nutty Chocolate Treat	₹345
*Available on pre-order only	

TEA CAKE

Eggless Vanilla & Praline

₹585

– MACARONS^{*} ₹125

✓ Pistachio / ✓ Chocolate / ✓ Raspberry *Available on pre-order only

PASTAS

Choice of Pasta Penne / Spaghetti / Whole Wheat Penne

Choice of Sauce Arrabbiata / Three Cheese / Aglio e Olio / Pesto / Creamy Tomato & Chèvre

Choice of Topping Broccoli & Mushroom

₹465

Served with garlic bread

BURGERS

Classic Veggie Burger ₹435 Crispy mixed vegetable patty, seasoned onion & tomato slices, lettuce, classic mayonnaise in soft bun

Three Mushroom ₹485 Shiitake, porcini & fresh mushroom patty, grilled shallots, lettuce, garlic & mustard mayonnaise Served with French fries

PIZZAS

Five Cheese₹395Cheddar, goat cheese, Parmesan,
fresh & grated mozzarella₹405Garden Feast₹405Broccoli florets, chargrilled bell peppers,
corn kernels, black olives & jalapeño₹425Bianca Fungi Pesto₹425White sauce base, grilled mushrooms,₹425

White sauce base, grilled mushrooms, caramelised onions, basil pesto & spinach

100% VEGETARIAN & EGGLESS

We levy 5% service charge | Government taxes extra as applicable | Vegan products are marked with a symbol (¥)

© French Bakery Pvt. Ltd. L'OPERA is registered trade mark of French Bakery Pvt. Ltd. - 12.21

HOT SANDWICH French Onion Mushroom Sandwich Multigrain bread, grilled mixed mushrooms, French onion relish,

*Available on pre-order only

SANDWICH

Roast Tomato, Mozzarella & Pesto ₹395

Served with a choice of house salad or French fries

BREADS

₹35

₹45

₹65

₹155

₹205

₹225

₹225

₹225

₹225

₹275

₹235

₹285

₹285

₹335

₹405

₹385

₹375

Mini Ciabatta

Mini Cereal Baguette

✓ Baguette Small (100 Gr)

✓ Baguette Paysanne

Y Pain De Campagne

Cereal Bread

✓ Whole Wheat Bread

Milk Bread Loaf *

✓ Olive Bread (400 Gr)

Cereal Bread Loaf

Glutenfree Bread *

Served in olive ciabatta

Served in multigrain baguette

Cereal Baguette

✓ Multigrain Bread

Pumpernickel

mushrooms, French onion relis Dijon & Emmental

Roast Vegetables & Feta Cheese

Served with French fries

SOUP

✓ Tomato & Basil Seasonal tomato soup with a hint of fresh basil leaves	₹315
French Onion Classic caramelised onion soup topped with sourdough bread & melted Emmental cheese	₹365
Wild Mushroom Porcini, shiitake & fresh mushrooms	₹375

Served with multigrain bread

- SALAD -

Vegetarian Caesar	₹375
Iceberg lettuce tossed in classic	
Caesar dressing	
Mediterranean	₹405
Cucumber, tomato, bell pepper,	
black olive & feta with an olive oil &	
lemon dressing	



BEVERAGE MENU

HOT COFFEE

Americano	₹215
Espresso (Single / Double)	₹185/₹275
Cappuccino	
House Blend	₹245
French Vanilla	₹305
Cinnamon Hazelnut	₹305
Café Latte	
House Blend	₹265
French Vanilla	₹325
Cinnamon Hazelnut	₹325
Café Mocha	₹315

House blend is made of AA grade, shade grown Arabica beans custom roasted for L'Opéra by Cohoma Coffee Company.

CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate	₹335



CLASSIC SHAKES

Chocolate	₹245
Strawberry	₹245



COLD PRESSED JUICES

Mango	₹150
Guava	₹175
Orange	₹240
Life	₹240
Pomegranate	₹240

SOFT DRINKS

Still Water	₹125
Sparkling Water	₹125
Coke	₹135
Diet Coke	₹135



COLD COFFEE

Iced Americano	₹215
Iced Latte	₹265
Classic Cold Coffee	₹285



ICED TEA INFUSIONS

Lemon Iced Tea	₹185
Flowery Ballad Iced Tea	₹185
Earl Grey Iced Tea	₹185
Peach Iced Tea	₹185



COOLERS		
Exotic Cucumber Cooler	₹185	
Watermelon & Basil Cooler	₹185	
Peach Spritzer	₹255	

We levy 5% service charge | Government taxes extra as applicable





TEA

Masala Tea Delectable Masala Tea composed of ginger, cardamom, cloves, nutmeg & pepper.	₹185
Earl Grey Grace A unique blend of Earl Grey with Camellia Sinesis, bergamot extract, rose and lavender.	₹195
Assam Crescendo Assam golden tips, can be enjoyed plain or with a drop of milk.	₹195
L'Opéra Chai Rich black Assam tea combining strength with a flavor of honey. Best enjoyed with milk.	₹195
Wild Forest Oolong Rare blend of Himalayan herbs. Infused with fennel, cinnamon, star anise and other select plants from the Himalayas and Kangra Valley.	₹235
White Orchid Duet Hand rolled white tea, rich in antioxidants with a light taste and color.	₹235
Green Symphony Organic Darjeeling green tea.	₹235

TEA INFUSIONS

Ode to the Hills A blend of lemongrass, hibiscus and mint with a lemony	₹235	
aroma. Flowery Ballad	₹235	
Infusion of the renowned Indian Rose as a base with an addition of cardamom and cinnamon.		
Harmony A relaxing infusion of chamomile, vetiver and stevia; a delightful lemony brew.	₹235	

We levy 5% service charge | Government taxes extra as applicable